
Adolescent Medicine PC 
SPECIAL PERMISSION ONLY PEDS 9405 

 

Course Availability for 2021-2022 
4 WEEKS  

4 WEEK BLOCKS Number of Students START DATE END DATE DURATION 
          

M4 Transition   Monday, March 29 Friday, April 2 1 Week 
Flex Time  Monday, April 5 Sunday April 11 1 week 

          
Block 1   Monday, April 12 Sunday, May 9 4 weeks 

          
Block 2   Monday, May 10 Sunday, June 6 4 weeks 

          
Block 3   Monday, June 7 Sunday, July 4 4 weeks 

          
Block 4   Monday, July 5 Sunday, Aug 1 4 weeks 

          
Block 5   Monday, August 2 Sunday, August 29 4 weeks 

          
Block 6   Monday, August 30 Sunday, September 26 4 weeks 

          
Block 7   Monday, September 27 Sunday, October 24 4 weeks 

          
Block 8   Monday, October 25 Sunday, November 21 4 weeks 

          
Block 9   Monday, November 22 Friday, December 19 4 weeks 

          
* * * Winter Break:  Mon, Dec 20 - Sun, Jan 2 * * *  

          
Block 10   Monday, January 3 Sunday, January 30 4 weeks 

        
Trans. to Resid. No students  Monday, January 31 Sunday, February 6 1 week 

          
Block 11   Monday, February 7 Sunday, March 6 4 weeks 

          
Block 12   Monday, March 7 Sunday, April 10 5 weeks 
Flex time No students  Monday, March 21 Sunday, March 27  1 week 

          

Block 13   Monday, April 11 Sunday, May 8 4 weeks 
 

Course Director David Holder, M.D 
Location 517 Moye Blvd, 2nd Fl. 
Contact Info 744-1552 
Meeting Location & Time Contact Dr. Holder       holderd@ecu.edu  
Course Contact Sherrie Hopkins, RN                                       Contact Karlie Briggs for drop/add 

Phone 744-1046                                            briggsk@ecu.edu  744-0283   3E-133 
Sherrie.hopkins@vidanthealth.com                    
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